March Rankings 2021

By Event Date
IDAL League Play

50x70 Fast & Fun




Club DoglD DogsRName Fname Lname Mheight Jheight Faults Time Score LPP

CKY002 239401 Biz Beth Henderson 20 20 0 2255 2255 305
CNYO001 171901 Stardancers | Love Lucy Barb Kiefer 12 12 0 23.23 2323 302
CNYO001 152303 Eden Barb Kiefer 12 12 0 23.26 23.26 300
CKY002 152710 Peak Chistina Wakefield 16 16 0 236 236 297
CCO001 130504 Arrow's Trifecta Geoff Teare 8.00 8 0 24.03 24.03 295
235101 Jasper Shana Goodwin 20 18 0 2525 2525 286
CKY002 152706 Ace Brian Wakefield 20 8 0 2549 2549 284
CNY001 152201 Sunburst Walk this Way Della Sliker 12 8 0 25.93 2593 281
CNYO001 243101 Gracie of Springwood Drive Bob Saetta 16 16 0 26.13 26.13 279
CNYO001 188701 Bebe Hughson Michael Hughson 16 16 0 26.62 26.62 273
CNYO001 163601 Chase Lydia Hofmann 12 16 0 268 268 271
CCO001 177601 Sweet Nellie Mae Nancy Langner 16.00 12 27.48 27.48 265
CCO001 224901 Jessie Crystal Wert 20.00 20 2748 27.48 264
CCO001 130503 GCH CH Arrow's Mighty Little Warrio Geoff Teare 8.00 8 28.42 28.42 255
235001 Wesley Jackie Miller 16 18 5 23.44 2844 254
CKY002 152602 Magellans Spirit Ann Embry 12 12 0 2846 2846 253
(o{odo[i I3 234001 Rock Kelly Roll 16 16 0 28.56 28.56 251
CCO001 180901 Passport's Teak Rhonda Emerick 12.00 12 29 29 242
235302 Ch Spectres Valiant one Mollie Campbell 12 8 0 29 29 241
CKY002 176402 Fairytale's Diamond Cathy Shott 20 16 0 29.39 2939 236
CKY002 155801 Oreo Missy Legel 16 16 0 29.82 29.82 230
(o) [\ kI 214201 Holy Smoke Happy Am | Susan Weyrauch 12 12 29.84 29.84 229
CCO001 141601 Riley Lynette Randleman 20.00 16 29.91 29.91 227
o'\ 229001 Flea Market Treasure Kendra Stein 12 12 30.25 30.25 224
CKY002 154301 Raisin's Man's Last Dream Peter Groenendyk 16 16 0 304 304 221
('[N kI 241401 All Ears Kepler Skybound Mind Jessica Schmidt 8 8 30.47 3047 220
CKY002 152601 Chexha Neve on Tavistock Ann Embry 16 12 0 30.63 30.63 216
CKY002 235501 Nessa Christine Natale 20 16 0 30.89 30.89 211
CNY001 166201 Emoline Indian River John Babcock 16 16 0 31.02 31.02 209

(&[N ¥ 161601 McTs Mustang Sally Rose Linda Brock 20 20 31.19 3119 207
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234002 Ice Dancer

155403 Moe

234202 Piper

214101 Clover

152205 Dream'n Stardancers Suka

Kelly
Cheryl
Kya
Nancy
Della

226302 Sand Creek Trio's Tactical Advantage¢Ali

155402 Genji's Nibblin' MZ Skittles N'Z Fog

156901 Majestic Gone to the Dark Side
180902 Finn Tomar's

154503 Pip

241701 Rico

155902 Benjamin

152605 Halley

216901 Addie

152604 Deci

176403 Tulie

155903 Pixie

155901 Corwynt Tayken Blujet Arrevaderci
168401 Aleika Caspian The Seafarer
203901 Maddie

190802 Savvy

221901 Zero

241901 Golden Oak Olive with a Twist
152204 Dream'n Stardancers Mishka
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Kriegler
Woolham
Betts
Hartlage
Moore
Schoo
Roll
Talbot
Smail
Wilson
Bloom
De Kruif
Moran
Denny
Pardi
Bagstad
Orlando
McQuaid
Boyer
Wymer
Price
Reed

20
12
20
20
20
20
20
12
16
20
20
20
16
12
20
16
20
12
20
20
20

12
16
16
16
16
12
16
20
20

16

12
22
10
20
12
16
16
12
16
16
12
20
16
16

12

20
16

16

16
16

—
U O O OO OO0 OO0 ULl OO0 U OO O Ulrho 1o o OO o ol ow

—_—

35.7
40.91
35.97
41.05
41.84
41.88

42.07
42.1
37.14
42.68
37.84
43.61
43.63
44.7

40.7

45.94

36
46.23
46.24
46.51
42.78
48.14
49.48

50.4
50.72
51.13
51.31

41.5
52.06
53.16
48.78

40.7
40.91
40.97
41.05
41.84
41.88

42.07
42.1
42.14
42.68
42.84
43.61
43.63

44.7

45.7
45.94

46
46.23
46.24
46.51
47.78
48.14
49.48

50.4
50.72
51.13
51.31

51.5
52.06

53.16
53.78

115
114
113
112
107
106
105
104
103
99
98
96
95
90
87
86
85
84
83
81
79
78
68
65
63
60
59
57
55
53
52



CCOoo001
CANO005
COHO003
CCO0001
COHO003
COHO003
CKY002
CANO005
COHO003
CCO001
CANO005
CANO005
CANO005
CKY002
COHO003

CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
COKO001
CNY001

CKY002
CKY002

172301 Sig

239201 Ralph

237701 Cody

121703 Nessie

191401 Oliver

190601 Gryffin

216801 Augie Doggie
233601 Finley

243001 Chip

150301 Macee Heckard
242901 Shiloh

239101 Angus

231501 Mika

235401 Sophie

239301 Jazz Brown

216902 Lucy

237702 Maggie

184402 SUMO

169201 KINGS R-THE AT LINNSEA
164801 Jewels Thrills n Spills
183103 Hope's Fast & Furious
165001 Grassvalley Jay
152707 Blade

Debbie
Benjamin
Jamie
Cathy
Ruth
Pete
Robin
Stacey
Leslie
Marcia
Rosemary
Sandra
Janet
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Deborah
Liz

Jim
ROCHE
LINDSAY
Nic
Stacey
Sylvia
Brian

169203 AWAY TO ME V-NISS IN RED GENELINDSAY

167001 Dayre The Dragon Flayme
152603 Trooper's Tribute on Tavistock
119703 Bordertown Campfire Flicker
164802 Tiakina Tear Up The Town
152202 Dream'N Pretty in Lace
136001 Wiley Higgins

179601 Tebow
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Alex
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Nic
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104601 Houston's Tagalong Hickory
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169601 PEPSI
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154301 Raisin's Man's Last Dream
153101 Moriah Autumn Windsong
172501 Wynsum Rhiannon In Flight
166901 Benny

183101 Hope's Enchanting Lark
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184701 Irhaberki Karat Barat
165302 Ruby

187501 Anluan Walking On A Dream
153103 Moriah Grand Slam

169701 PHILIPDALE GEMMA
164003 Tri-Star Tira

169002 JAZZ

152401 Gemma in Full Bloom
183106 Hope's Goddess of Athens
178301 Mercy

152201 Sunburst Walk this Way
152601 Chexha Neve on Tavistock
186101 Ace
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154601 Krown Cross Midnight Moon Jill
152204 Dream'n Stardancers Mishka Della
169402 MACKLAND RED E STED E SAMANTHA
133601 Choncho Jenna
183105 Hope Star Horse Stacey
155201 Ever Kyle
155801 Oreo Missy
166201 Emoline Indian River John
167002 Winpara Shaolin Dragon Susan
156001 VHK's Not on My Watch Maria
185201 Little Pied Piper Barbara
141501 Koira's Chocolate Mousse Dale
133902 Key to My Heart Daelyn
133603 Little Bit of Joey Jenna
142104 RRH Lulu Denise
176501 Fletcher Charlyn
157002 Nymphadora's Rescued By Magic  Hillarey
173201 STZ Heza Blue Cody Bear Gary
154502 Glenbrittle-Camcrest Jumpin' Jack Fl Vicki
165603 Sabre Lyn
170302 Pistachio Anita
108601 Jijin's Eye of the Hurricane Brenda
160602 XChrisDay Lil Buddy Veronica
175002 Rock Your Sox Off Knox Elaine
178101 Apollo Debbie
186301 Tink Susan
157001 Gryffindor's Golden Magical Mischief Hillarey
119702 Bordertown Gee Wally Frances
175701 On Target's Ultraviolet Kelly
152602 Magellans Spirit Ann
155202 Loyal Kyle
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Special Agent Scully

Dylan

164004 Mr. Winston

142105 Southpaw RRH Hallelujah

Ch Tobil's Once Upon a Dream
Jesse James of Walden
Shoreline's Silver Streak

176401
164101
184101

159802 Siren
165003 Bobby
153102 Zephyre Mon Ami Chocolate Diamon Sara

176402 Fairytale's Diamond

170303 Gracie Mae
162403 Zuko

171301
169301
104801
153701

119602 Kismet's Barn Dance at Riverwind

165601

188002 ResQ's Action Jackson

183501
160101

170901
174401

155402 Genji's Nibblin' MZ Skittles N'Z Fog

186201

104804 Cedar Shakes the Woof!
Magic Frost's Tuck Everlasting
Dancer's Sugar Plum Faery

154501
175001

Caci Bristol Bay
WAYLOR MRS POOCHI
Katniss Girl on Fire

Kelly
Shelly
Donette
Denise
Cathy
Judy
Erin
Kelly
Sylvia

Cathy
Anita
Christina
Sharron
TAMRYN
Marsha

Terbos Gotta Be A Dreamfields Dept Caryn

Bandit

Memphis Girl

Adelheid's Angelita

160302 Riesenrad's I'll Have Another
104802 Phoenix Safe and Sound
Waltzing Matilda

RAZZIE

Goldie

Tonya
Lyn
Diane
Brenda
Jodee
Laura
Bud
Kelly
KAYLEIGH
Cheryl
Sarah
Marsha
David
Elaine

McFaul-Solem
LaFleur
Belknap
Tudor-Hayes
Shott

Ross

Kelly
McFaul-Solem
Hamilton
Jenkins
Shott

Fisher
Hatchett
Caci
KEETON
Houston
Westmeier
Sims

Green
Driscoll
Wilson
Wilson

Feldt
Houston
McFaul-Solem
HEIDEMAN
Goldman
Bloom
Houston
Flanery
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183601 Cedar Creek's It's Now or Never
175003 Cole

176701 Wyreviver's Imagine

175702 On Target's Rush Hour
152902 Gala Rising Rock Starr
164701 Hi-Star All in the Nick of Time
110902 Phd

162402 Imaj Zar'n of Forest Meadows
133901 Joey

178801 LUCAS

161601 McTs Mustang Sally Rose
177501 Gilbert Govekar LeBeda
164001 Fiona the Flying Squirrel
183201 Tripp

165602 Milo

108603 Marwyn's Sunday Funnies
104805 Nevertheless She Persisted
107602 Abby

188001 ResQ's Red Rocker

170401 Ocho

187801 Cooper

152901 Gala Dark Side of the Moon
183302 Cali

157701 Rosie Rosebud Vogel

142101 Shaw's Synergistic Spirit
167301 Clarimond's Because | Said So!
153802 Treasure Lake Golden Eagle
156901 Majestic Gone to the Dark Side
154401 SNSF Pour Me Another
186301 Zelda

107601 Inga

Dorothy
Elaine
Jan
Kelly
Alice
Georgeann
Cathy
Christina
Carole
TAMARYN
Linda
Judy
Donette
Debbie
Lyn
Brenda
Marsha
Maria
Diane
Ava
Chris
Alice
Andrea
Dennis
Denise
Randy
Cyndi
Theresa
Gina
Vickie
Maria

Hofner
Boris
Schoo
Noonan
Boyer
Steffens
Winkler
Hatchett
Steele
CHARLTON
Brock
LeBeda
Belknap
Hutchcraft
Green
Gilday
Houston
Case
Driscoll
Gardner
Clute
Boyer
Gray
Vogel
Tudor-Hayes
Veale
Mireles
Riggs
Feger
Smith
Case
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35.66

35.9
36.13
26.21
36.28
36.31

31.5
31.72
37.06
32.23
32.51

37.6
38.12
38.44
38.46
38.59
39.12
39.42
39.56
40.09
40.14
40.28
40.37

40.62
36.08
31.25
41.53
41.56
42.22
42.53

35.66

35.9
36.13
36.21
36.28
36.31

36.5
36.72
37.06
37.23
37.51

37.6
38.12
38.44
38.46
38.59
39.12
39.42
39.56
40.09
40.14
40.28
40.37

40.4
40.62
41.08
41.25
41.53
41.56
42.22
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CILO001

COKO001
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CILO001

CCO003
COKO001

COKO001
CCO0003
COKaoO01

188401 CH Doc Mars Hey Soul Sister
110903 Meems

171402 Joplin

164401 Paradox Auspicious Coincidence
163702 Tucker

173202 Reeves Rebel

161402 Honey

121002 Tally

121301 Otreks Lily of the Valley
101702 Rosco

110904 Birch

156401 Scooter Gephart

156802 Wildwing Rainbow's End
167602 TNC's Whiskey River

188501 Immer Tareu Aus Dem Traumblick

187302 Boo

184601 Forever Gone With the Wind
155601 Sabresalto The Boss To Tallarico
107202 Molly Jo

121101 Little Lady Nutmeg

132601 Cobie

154402 Django

121201 Therapetics At Your Service Nike
107201 Sunny Rose

167601 DFL's Casidhe Of The Rock
162401 Okie's Ziva of Forest Meadows
169003 BLAKE

175801 COFAS Catch as Catch Can
121102 Monty Picture This

164602 BeauShado Calypso's Dream
186201 Augie Kooper Aafedt

Wendy
Cathy
Rose
Avadhan
Kathy
Gary
Millie
Therese
Claudia
Carrie
Cathy
Robin
Julie
Joanie
Dan
Deborah
Katie
Melissa
Mary Ann
Judy
Bob
Gina
Mary
Mary Ann
Joanie
Christina
FIONA
Kate
Judy
Sue
Sarah

Hitch
Winkler
Lipsey
Larson
Stabler
Reeves
Gass
Dawdy
Brierre
Chase
Winkler
Gephart
Price
Epstein
Weiss
Dibble
Lamorte
Durbin
Pollitt
Chymiak
Buck
Feger
Buck
Pollitt
Epstein
Hatchett
HADDON
Fitzpatrick
Chymiak
Athey
Aafedt

20
16
16
16
12
12
12
16

20
20

20
12
20
16

20
20
16
16

16
12
12
12
15
20
20
20
20

16
16
16
16

12
12
16

16
16

16
12
20

12
20
16
16

16

16
20
16
16
12
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42.57
38.42
38.81
39.12
44.25
39.54
44.85
44.99
46.32
42.56
43.15
48.25
48.31
43.37
43.43
48.73
49.04
49.25

494
49.82
49.89
45.59
50.78
45.81
46.37
36.64
32.58
34.08
50.14
45.18
51.59

42.57
43.42
43.81
44.12
44.25
44.54
44.85
44.99
46.32
47.56
48.15
48.25
48.31
48.37
48.43
48.73
49.04
49.25

494
49.82
49.89
50.59
50.78
50.81
51.37
51.64
52.58
54.08
55.14
55.18
56.59

100
97
94
93
92
91
89
88
82
80
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
67
66
64
62
61
58
56
54
51
48
47
45



CILO001
CKY002
COKaoO01
COKO001
CILO001

CCO003

CMI002

COKaoO01

CILO001

CCO003

CCO003

CCO003

COKO001

CKY002

COKaoO01
CCO0003

COKO001

113702 Ceilidh If Ya Can't Beat 'Em
172601 Ben Waitin On A Friend
177301 Cinder Go Fantasia

119601 Wild Wind's Promise a Fast Finish
161801 Tessa Rose

187301 Mer-Lynn

163801 October Promise

101703 Flynn

187401 Rayne

183801 Mischief Managed

177302 Woodhue the White Queen
176901 Milo

157601 Joyslyn's Beauty Secret
164103 Anabel

164601 Sensations Perfect Triple Play
180801 Leodens What's the Rush
157602 MelLou Shot in the Dark
119704 Rafiki

188502 Meika Von Hugelblick

154001 Blumoon California Dreamin'
121302 Otreks Be My Valentine
164402 Calais Carolina Amrita

183701 Neville Battles

188601 Brady Jones

177303 Twinkie Sadler

178802 KATTIE

174501 MACKLAND CHEQUERED HEART
184401 DJANGO

Deb
Cheri
Judy
Tonya
James
Deborah
Ann
Carrie
Sue
Kate
Judy
Kim
Mary
Judy
Sue
Ken
Mary
Frances
Dan
Jdee
Claudia
Avadhan
Kim
Charlene
Judy
TAMARYN
DENISE
ROCHE

Auer
Cardwell
Sadler
Sims
Strickland
Dibble
Brodie
Chase
McGuigan
Fitzpatrick
Sadler
Dykstra
Rees

Ross
Athey

Gee

Rees
Scriminger
Weiss
Richardson
Brierre
Larson
Battles
Jones
Sadler
CHARLTON
SCHOOMBIE
COMPAAN

16
12
12
20
20
12

20
16
16
12
12

20
12

16
20

20
12
12

16
16
20
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25
25

30
20

55

51.84
57.22
57.62
54.72
49.91
45.97
52.62
43.1
58.75
59.39
65.03
65.88
67.69
59.18
46.56
48.12
79.19
54.59
65.27
80.94
87.04
39.00
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

56.84
57.22
57.62
59.72
59.91
60.97
62.62
63.1
63.75
64.39
65.03
65.88
67.69
69.18
71.56
73.12
79.19
84.59
85.27
85.94
87.04
94.00
99999
99999
99999
Sl
99999
99999

44
42
41
38
36
35
33
32
31
30
26
25
24
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
13
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YouTube
https://youtu.be/L6crwaY 104k
https://youtu.be/lURX50KyGEug
https://youtu.be/LHax1BU5Rjc
https://youtu.be/Kn-inCO0Omau
http://y2u.be/vKk5tbHMctg
https://youtu.be/9N4A8k7wbIE
https://youtu.be/J7PsIwCktjE
https://youtu.be/RZzrK Y3vUg
https://youtu.be/F-gLn7yx4mo
https://youtu.be/962NwOKGz 0
https://youtu.be/AJFhIp43EXE
http://y2u.be/Mmkdwj5hSAo
http://y2u.be/pCXMVIj4zCqg
http://y2u.be/llbLVhoTIJQ
https://youtu.be/5b0UlupmsB4
https://youtu.be/sbtpoBtSIxQ
https://youtu.be/4y-4hAxTBvk
http://y2u.be/ublofkktsls
https://youtu.be/1Er-VxNoH14
https://youtu.be/loDkZwhdjZQ
https://youtu.be/eiD7L75wKdw
https://youtu.be/HOubX93weQE
http://y2u.be/PQS8VI9sTdQ
https://youtu.be/QaQoCCmMO1mMA
https://youtu.be/PrRtacfiN88
https://youtu.be/F46WFr4sZj4
https://youtu.be/c8iTa4hfwsl
https://youtu.be/rTM28MQ7pDw
https://youtu.be/z5sA8fZvupQ
https://youtu.be/503d0 2DYXE
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https://youtu.be/ixGdiTcK92A
https://youtu.be/isObBj7ZxOE
https://youtu.be/dZ6JQXVN2z0
http://y2u.be/7--NYSjynLM
https://youtu.be/Wz45Ray7qCl
https://youtu.be/IHjeLF 7HFI
https://youtu.be/C_PXhqglLgkSY
https://youtu.be/tBTC2Txfkuc
http://y2u.be/Wblw_3v9j1l
https://youtu.be/1h1YpUdCaug
https://youtu.be/ly5ZWBfzYZM
https://youtu.be/G5LNUv7pg8U
https://youtu.be/j4L yok6xaA4
https://youtu.be/10k7B4KagZQ4
https://youtu.be/R1bOlalX7zY
https://youtu.be/WpgkQMshtj0
https://youtu.be/rKdPrZMgwPs
https://youtu.be/vIOBODH5EIw
http://y2u.be/Zwd54Vp11XA
https://youtu.be/vrrt3nfOVdc
https://youtu.be/9MT 1plESTKY
https://youtu.be/G-2xqFPvaJw
https://youtu.be/9yF50ZhhX9w
https://youtu.be/QrMHZhYc1mY
https://youtu.be/rIDpkTTo6iw
https://youtu.be/GSdN_giGCC4
https://youtu.be/XvzNz1Ibabs
https://youtu.be/INGoTcYwf4Y
https://youtu.be/Cfi08xnjmyk
https://youtu.be/vNJyG5tampA
https://youtu.be/HSIrHVOhTyk
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https://youtu.be/GSU4uuQV7KO
https://youtu.be/DPJPBssAPew
https://youtu.be/BBXd70ilptw
https://youtu.be/o7B7H7makQY
https://youtu.be/SA4ILR27Zy0
https://youtu.be/JDjw_CpB7MO
https://youtu.be/i-VhThPcbA
https://youtu.be/awggNcOs RQ
https://youtu.be/dSkg3xkdaUQ
https://youtu.be/RX11ilWpQcA
https://youtu.be/YdGBuUNKY?2d4
https://youtu.be/z6KNsBS9cEE
https://youtu.be/h02CEgGXaas
https://youtu.be/p14wIMQ19Sk
https://youtu.be/X8P5irWRZ10
https://youtu.be/sfZ-0TUYleE
https://youtu.be/xT4MHs1cTnw
https://youtu.be/vueAJfaWlds
https://youtu.be/JWtTCphkohl
https://youtu.be/nHSLNh JX30
https://youtu.be/AG-xdm0dbyQ
https://youtu.be/BdLrcpOIl1Yw
https://youtu.be/7kuzkLfAxec
https://youtu.be/yielLXX{NPk
https://youtu.be/cxUV6vhGaak

https://youtu.be/9grE_pkeGFg
https://youtu.be/XsCQHMUVVKI

https://youtu.be/T 3q7dKwRwxI
https://youtu.be/C9BSxf90AX0
https://youtu.be/dccQ2xocc7E
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http://y2u.be/3D54eCQ46s0
https://youtu.be/EFbTeZiiwJE
https://youtu.be/gqMDMGS6Ds34
http://y2u.be/QZIDWWz1yxc
https://youtu.be/FroNBmEwHR4
https://youtu.be/zs79cfpOw7o
https://youtu.be/lYi7R52tGeQ
https://youtu.be/dWPFVs8WVQc
https://youtu.be/fpD_Zq9F20Q
http://y2u.be/639NfAg AOI
https://youtu.be/Zq04tyeofzU
https://youtu.be/DpLmhv93Dfo
https://youtu.be/aTkruXQn Xo
https://youtu.be/cJ3jLwukRmg

https://youtu.be/1140prmUo-M
https://youtu.be/fPSESI1mDdO
https://youtu.be/Hj0Y8Fs6zAk
https://youtu.be/BOYs3sID3Wc
http://youtu.be/7-wKeDznQKc
https://youtu.be/hXBZdXcdQ4c
http://youtu.be/CTCgkawMRsl|
https://youtu.be/OL1SS4qT7E8
https://youtu.be/oxa6EMjee54
http://youtu.be/b-ZQkyc9Dac
https://youtu.be/mctAxx82vMM
https://youtu.be/6B 3sxuOwSs
http://youtu.be/Cg98rzDAGPE
https://youtu.be/v17U10vXMQo
https://youtu.be/emko9PP3QsU
https://youtu.be/hFepGkIVwil
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http://youtu.be/19rb3MSBxDI&feature=youtu.be
http://youtu.be/QpKEOScxxMY
https://youtu.be/MKAKU8CUK Q
https://youtu.be/7Mwlfiyz8gw
https://youtu.be/inulcLJ-sP8
https://youtu.be/-JcgGpCW_LE
https://youtu.be/gpAum5ZjSIM
https://youtu.be/Z UUnWBr1DQ
https://youtu.be/nD9HNzdRJc4
https://youtu.be/PHXGABDrGvl
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https://youtu.be/4zKBIBx8EBk
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https://youtu.be/RBiM-8Z26700
https://youtu.be/rk2zPgaOBR8
https://youtu.be/XQ71850grXw
https://youtu.be/6WupfxcQM6wW
https://youtu.be/zubuxQiUpAw
https://youtu.be/hkwSNseAUWU
https://youtu.be/ES9 CQ1DwI8
https://youtu.be/js9BU90OWsgU
http://youtu.be/vyiRoO7GcdE
https://youtu.be/XdxmmeuvnmE
https://youtu.be/frl28b-aOts
https://youtu.be/Cb4nEGq7aD8
https://youtu.be/KpmMvk5cJQo
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https://youtu.be/-mnbzu V1FA
https://youtu.be/-\WYUZWVDdQ
https://youtu.be/WtwHAbDZ8qU
https://youtu.be/1GEJ-wv04qU
http://youtu.be/axHwaJjoJOs
https://youtu.be/VZ4ZUns3htQ
https://youtu.be/T 1ThKmelLz0xk
https://youtu.be/H ET4MfH6x8
https://youtu.be/xm3Q-1dGEB4
https://youtu.be/KPf3QN9rn38
https://youtu.be/Gn1_eR-PqCo
https://youtu.be/EMr wpTcWMQ

https://youtu.be/ygPPRYw-DkI

https://youtu.be/K374JAwhbXg
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https://youtu.be/D-YUAUF Xilw
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https://youtu.be/ImmUQOtT-PO
https://youtu.be/zpPKTMwR XY
https://youtu.be/4HT87 122218
https://youtu.be/lbBggR4XRyA
https://youtu.be/IE5czZshFFO
https://youtu.be/fAwCotL-2dk
https://youtu.be/hyOcGr5Vw8o
https://youtu.be/DpaTrKYN6CA
http://youtu.be/7GOmMF_7HMcw
https://youtu.be/DPOMzmVKmZs
https://youtu.be/ORHdjsMWwRk
https://youtu.be/8J3tOBbRA47I
https://youtu.be/HIMKLPk GtQ
https://youtu.be/B85XdoXwOPI
https://youtu.be/tH3EWOrau 0
https://youtu.be/X-tE9bc3as0
https://youtu.be/gKuKy91-JuQ
https://youtu.be/Utjk-R4jCkc
http://youtu.be/YfmxsalgecU
https://youtu.be/3dpHIzOCnyM
https://youtu.be/8wa7NuTS cU
https://youtu.be/v1E8RRe42lI
https://youtu.be/D-YUAUF Xilw
https://youtu.be/iLryOYRMwDO
https://youtu.be/1TviOlkhXPc
https://youtu.be/K3u423vT6ak
https://youtu.be/r7cfsZE-uVc
https://youtu.be/58xfheZm0OdA
https://youtu.be/XK8yALsiXw8
https://youtu.be/Kc-QmwUIPHw
https://youtu.be/8n8yvNx3tll
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